South India House 73 Armenian Street

Chennai 600 001 India

Phone: 91.44.66157016 Fax: 91.44.66157017

SICAL ACOFFEE DAY COMPANY

Ref.:SICAL:SD:2020

Sical Logistics Ltd

27th December, 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No.C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra [East]

Mumbai :: 400 051

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services

Floor 25, P.J. Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai :: 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub :

Intimation under Regulation 39[3] of the SEBI [LODR]

Regulations, 2015 on Loss of Share Certificates

This is to inform you that the following shareholder of the Company has reported that she has misplaced / lost the share certificate issued by the company as detailed below:-

S.no.	Name of shareholder	hareholder Folio no. Certificate no		Distinctive	Distinctive No. of shares
				no. (From)	no. (To)
1	KOLLIPARA GANDHI	K0002879	147233	26879969	26879982 14

We enclose herewith the copy of the letter received from the shareholder and the correspondence from the RTA M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited dated 22nd December, 2020 for your kind reference.

This may kindly be taken on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Sical Logistics Limited

V. Radhakrishnan Company Secretary

Encl: As stated

Registered Office : South India House, 73, Armenian Street, Chennai :: 600001 CIN : L51909TN1955PLC002431

Radhakrishnan V

From: kandhimathi < kandhimathi@cameoindia.com>

Sent: 22 December 2020 17:55

To: Radhakrishnan V

Cc: Vimala.V; priya@cameoindia.com

Subject: Duplciate certificate REquest - 22/12/2020

Attachments: SIC-L2072_20201222074119.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates:

S.no.	Name of	Folio no.	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of	Letter
	shareholder		no.	no. (From)	no. (To)	shares	received
							on
1	KOLLIPARA	K0002879	147233	26879969	26879982	14	22/12/20
	GANDHI						

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

Kanthimathi J

From: Investor [mailto:investor@cameoindia.com]

Sent: 12/22/ 2020 17:31

To: kandhimathi@cameoindia.com **Cc:** priva@cameoindia.com

Subject: Duplciate certificate REquest - 22/12/2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached scanned copy of letters received from shareholders regarding loss / non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificate, as per details given below :

Name of company	Number of letters	Letter receipt date
-----------------	-------------------	---------------------

SIC	1	22/12/2020
SIP	1	22/12/2020

Regards,

Nirmala V

Head - ISC

DTDC-499467164

To

Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building, V Floor No.1, Club House Road Chennai 600 002



I am having Sical Shares , Sical Logistics Ltd - SICAL TORINO (FOLIO : K0002879) S.L.NO : 17048 . PFA attachment for reference.

I lost the original shares documents. As discussed over email, I am sending my physical documents. Please issue duplicate certificate

My communication address is changed now.

Old Address

KOLLIPARA GANDHI, B-41, BALAJI COMPLEX, NANDYAL, ANDHRA PRADESH

New Address (Attached AADHAR with new address)

KOLLIPARA GANDHI, D.NO. 21-125-15-1C BY PASS ROAD, NANDYAL 518501 ANDHRA PRADESH

Signature:

KOLLIPARA GANDHI 98458 55438

. le. Cocci